



Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 81989164

Data publicarii	09.05.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.749,86 RON - 3.749,86 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Tabla neagra 4mm import - 438 kg * 6.95 Ron = 3,044.10 Ron Tevi dreptunghi.30x20x2 - 54 ml * 7.22 Ron = 389.88 Ron Supertit fin 3.25x350 (4.5 kg) - 9 kg * 30.42 Ron = 273.78 Ron DSA 125x1.0x22.2 INOX - 5 buc * 3.80 Ron = 19.00 Ron DSA 230X1.9X22.2 INOX - 3 buc * 7.70 Ron = 23.10 Ron
